.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
FREE PRACTICE 4 02/08/2015 09:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:00:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 35.066 +0.257 9:07:35.590 10 38.829 +1.795 9:07:21.934
(58) LUNETTALUCA 12 35.361 +0.552 9:08:10.951 1 38.129 +1.095 9:08:00.063
37.124 +3.382 9:01:39.499 13 1:00448 +25.639 9:09:11.399 12 38.357 +1.323 9:08:38.420
2 35.429 +1.687 9:02:14.928 14 37.180 +2.371 9:09:48.579 13 40.320 +3.286 9:09:18.740
3 35178 1436 9:02:50.106 15 35.209 +0.400 9:10:23.788 14 38.933 +1.899 9:09:57.673
4 34.478 +0.736 9:03:24.584 15 38.208 +1.264 9:10:35.971
5 34.546 +0.804 9:03:59.130 (8) GURECKY JAKUB
6 35.736 +1.9%4 9:04:34.866 1 39.924 +3.943 9:01:59.875 (17) HONZAK ONDREJ
7 35.045 +1.303 9:05:09.911 2 40.287 +4.306 9:02:40.162 1 39.964 +2.573 9:01:52.152
8 34.556 +0.814 9:05:44.467 3 39.132 +3.151 9:03:19.294 2 39.059 +1.668 9:02:31.211
9 34.220 +0.478 9:06:18.687 4 38.778 +2.797 9:03:58.072 3 38.054 +0.663 9:03:09.265
10 37.155 +3.413 9:06:55.842 5 39.185 +3.204 9:04:37.257 4 37.539 +0.148 9:03:46.804
11 33.742 9:07:29.584 6 37.680 +1.699 9:05:14.937 5 37.496 +0.105 9:04:24 300
12 34.114 +0.372 9:08:03.698 7 38.227 +2.246 9:05:53.164 6 37.391 9:05:01.691
13 35.395 +1.653 9:08:39.093 8 38.051 +2.070 9:06:31.215 7 37.51 +0.120 9:05:39.202
14 36.429 +2.687 9:09:15.522 9 36.436 +0.455 9:07:07.651 8 37.653 +0.262 9:06:16.855
15 34.266 +0.524 9:09:49.788 10 36.652 +0.671 9:07:44.303 9 39.773 +2.382 9:06:56.628
16 34.626 +0.884 9:10:24.414 " 37.231 +1.250 9:08:21.534 10 37.393 +0.002 9:07:34.021
12 36.001 +0.020 9:08:57.535 1 37.728 +0.337 9:08:11.749
(88) TATOLI JACOPO 13 36.435 +0.454 9:09:33.970 12 37.430 +0.039 9:08:49.179
37.165 +3.037 9:01:39.872 14 35.981 9:10:09.951 13 37.678 +0.287 9:09:26.857
2 35.451 +1.323 9:02:15.323 14 37.407 +0.016 9:10:04.264
3 35.455 +1.327 9:02:50.778 (48) PHOMMARA LENOXX 15 37.839 +0.448 9:10:42.103
4 34.632 +0.504 9:03:25.410 1 38.440 +2.075 9:01:52.718
5 35.064 +0.936 9:04:00.474 2 37.921 +1.556 9:02:30.639 (27) SALMELARICO
6 34.891 +0.763 9:04:35.365 3 37.092 +0.727 9:03.07.731 1 38.949 1.297 9:01:33.170
7 34.663 +0.535 9:05:110.028 4 36.937 +0.572 9:03:44.668 2 38.942 +1.290 9:02:12.112
8 34619 +0.491 9:05:44.647 5 36.810 +0.445 9:04:21.478 3 38.788 +1.136 9:02:50.900
9 34.265 +0.137 9:06:18.912 6 36.477 +0.112 9:04:57.955 4 38.307 +0.655 9:03:29.207
10 34.128 9:06:53.040 7 36.550 +0.185 9:05:34.505 5 37.865 +0.213 9:04:07.072
1 35.389 +1.261 9:07:28.429 8 36.759 +0.394 9:06:11.264 6 37.763 +0.111 9:04:44.835
12 34.339 +0.211 9:08:02.768 9 36.365 9:06:47.629 7 39.056 +1.404 9:05:23.891
13 36.046 1918 9:08:38.814 10 36.752 +0.387 9:07:24.381 8 39.483 +1.831 9:06:03.374
14 35.583 +1.455 9:09:14.397 " 36.477 +0.112 9:08:00.858 9 39.156 +1.504 9:06:42.530
15 34.977 +0.849 9:09:49.374 12 38.687 +2.322 9:08:39.545 10 38.630 +0.978 9:07:21.160
16 35.061 1133 9:10:24.635 13 38.667 +2.302 9:09:18.212 1 37.904 +0.252 9:07:59.064
14 37.011 +0.646 9:09:55.223 12 37.652 9:08:36.716
(5) VENTURINI ALEX 15 36.776 +0.411 9:10:31.999 13 39.731 +2.079 9:09:16.447
1 37.109 +2.901 9:01:39.695 14 38.252 +0.600 9:09:54.699
2 35.356 +1.148 9:02:15.051 (89) NOVAKALEX 15 38.646 +0.994 9:10:33.345
3 35.456 +1.248 9:02:50.507 1 39.013 +2.203 9:01:36.260
4 34.356 +0.148 9:03:24.863 2 38.766 +1.95 9:02:15.026 (77) FOKKERT JUSTIN
5 34.455 +0.247 9:03:59.318 3 38.381 +1.57 9:02:53.407 1 39.460 +1.670 9:01:37.254
6 35.391 +1.183 9:04:34.709 4 37.775 +0.965 9:03:31.182 2 43.888 +6.098 9:02:21.142
7 35.031 +0.823 9:05:09.740 5 37.195 +0.385 9:04:08.377 3 38.943 +1.153 9:03:00.085
8 34.534 +0.326 9:05:44.274 6 36.810 9:04:45.187 4 38.403 +0.613 9:03:38.488
9 34.208 9:06:18.482 7 37.605 +0.795 9:05:22.792 5 38.585 +0.795 9:04:17.073
10 34.385 0177 9:06:52.867 8 37.059 +0.249 9:05:59.851 6 39.442 +1.652 9:04:56.515
1 35.249 +1.041 9:07:28.116 9 38.109 +1.299 9:06:37.960 7 1:02706 +24916 9:05:59.221
12 34.260 +0.052 9:08:02.376 10 36.861 +0.051 9:07:14.821 8 39.205 +1.415 9:06:38.426
13 36.185 +1.977 9:08:38.561 " 37.105 +0.295 9:07:51.926 9 38.164 +0.374 9:07:16.590
14 36.051 +1.843 9:09:114.612 12 37.137 +0.327 9:08:29.063 10 37.790 9:07:54.380
15 34.927 +0.719 9:09:49.539 13 36.988 +0.178 9:09:06.051 1 38.172 +0.382 9:08:32.552
16 34.773 +0.565 9:10:24.312 14 36.951 +0.141 9:09:43.002 12 38.053 +0.263 9:09:10.605
15 36.984 +0.174 9:10:19.986 13 38.677 +0.887 9:09:49.282
(26) FRASCA LORENZO 14 39.020 +1.230 9:10:28.302
37.158 +2.349 9:01:41.176 (84) PALKAMATYAS
2 35.644 +0.835 9:02:16.820 1 41.936 +4.902 9:01:41.227 (10) PROKES MICHAL
3 35727 +0.918 9:02:52.547 2 38.137 +1.103 9:02:19.364 1 45.209 +72% 9:03:17.992
4 35.596 +0.787 9:03:28.143 3 37.811 +0.777 9:02:57.175 2 43.079 +5.166 9:04:01.071
5 35.047 +1.138 9:04:04.090 4 38.085 +1.051 9:03:35.260 3 41522 +3.609 9:04:42.593
6 35.798 +0.989 9:04:39.888 5 37.688 +0.654 9:04:12.948 4 40.980 +3.067 9:05:23.573
7 35.143 +0.334 9:05:15.031 6 37.870 +0.836 9:04:50.818 5 40.088 +2.175 9:06:03.661
8 35.173 +0.364 9:05:50.204 7 37.956 +0.922 9:05:28.774 6 39.182 +1.269 9:06:42.843
9 34.809 9:06:25.013 8 37.297 +0.263 9:06:06.071 7 38.977 +1.064 9:07:21.820
10 35.511 +0.702 9:07:00.524 9 37.034 9:06:43.105 8 37.913 9:07:59.733
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A
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
FREE PRACTICE 4 02/08/2015 09:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:00:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 38.499 +0.586 9:08:38.232

10 40.248 +2.335 9:09:18.480

11 39.157 +1.244 9:09:57.637

12 39.471 +1.558 9:10:37.108

(60) WIND SVEN

1 43.040 +4.515 9:02:02.651
2 41574 +3.049 9:02:44.225
3 39.822 +1.297 9:03:24.047
4 40.135 +1.610 9:04:04.182
5 39.581 +1.056 9:04:43.763
6 39.348 +0.823 9:05:23.111
7 40.025 +1.500 9:06:03.136
8 39.094 +0.569 9:06:42.230
9 38.799 +0.274 9:07:21.029
10 38.544 +0.019 9:07:59.573
1" 38.525 9:08:38.098
12 39.977 +1.452 9:09:18.075
13 39.130 +0.605 9:09:57.205
14 40.071 +1.546 9:10:37.276

(24) CHOTE JAYANT

1 43.430 +3.285 9:02:03.411
2 41.453 +1.308 9:02:44.864
3 40.145 9:03:25.009
4 41.880 +1.735 9:04:06.889
5 1:35.771 +55.626 9:05:42.660
6 42.057 +1.912 9:06:24.717
7 40.714 +0.569 9:07:05.431
8 40.693 +0.548 9:07:46.124
9 40.959 +0.814 9:08:27.083
10 2:14.606 +1:34.461 9:10:41.689
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